
Provisional Timings

Comps Heats Start Duration Session End time

13:00 01:15 14:15

101 Women 50m Butterfly Heats 107 14 14:15 00:18 14:33

102 Men 50m Breaststroke Heats 140 18 14:33 00:24 14:57

103 Women 50m Backstroke Heats 83 11 14:57 00:18 15:15

104 Men 50m Freestyle Heats 154 20 15:15 00:24 01:24 15:39

15:39 00:15 15:54

105 Women 1,500m Freestyle Heat declared 12 2 15:54 00:43 00:43 16:37

16:37 00:45 17:22

106 Men Championship Final 50m Breaststroke Championship Final 17:22 00:02 17:24

107 Women Championship Final 50m Butterfly Championship Final 17:24 00:02 17:26

108 Men Championship Final 50m Freestyle Championship Final 17:26 00:02 17:28

109 Women Championship Final 50m Backstroke Championship Final 17:28 00:02 17:30

110 Women 10/11yrs  50m Butterfly Age Group Final 17:30 00:02 17:32

111 Women 12yrs 50m Butterfly Age Group Final 17:32 00:02 17:34

112 Women 13yrs 50m Butterfly Age Group Final 17:34 00:02 17:36

113 Women 14yrs 50m Butterfly Age Group Final 17:36 00:02 17:38

114 Women 15yrs 50m Butterfly Age Group Final 17:38 00:02 17:40

115 Women 16yrs & over 50m Butterfly Age Group Final 17:40 00:02 17:42

116 Men 10/11yrs 50m Breaststroke Age Group Final 17:42 00:02 17:44

117 Men 12yrs 50m Breaststroke Age Group Final 17:44 00:02 17:46

118 Men 13yrs 50m Breaststroke Age Group Final 17:46 00:02 17:48

119 Men 14yrs 50m Breaststroke Age Group Final 17:48 00:02 17:50

120 Men 15yrs 50m Breaststroke Age Group Final 17:50 00:02 17:52

121 Men 16yrs & over 50m Breaststroke Age Group Final 17:52 00:02 17:54

122 Women 10/11yrs  50m Backstroke Age Group Final 17:54 00:02 17:56

123 Women 12yrs 50m Backstroke Age Group Final 17:56 00:02 17:58

124 Women 13yrs 50m Backstroke Age Group Final 17:58 00:02 18:00

125 Women 14yrs 50m Backstroke Age Group Final 18:00 00:02 18:02

126 Women 15yrs 50m Backstroke Age Group Final 18:02 00:02 18:04

127 Women 16yrs & over 50m Backstroke Age Group Final 18:04 00:02 18:06

128 Men 10/11yrs 50m Freestyle Age Group Final 18:06 00:02 18:08

129 Men 12yrs 50m Freestyle Age Group Final 18:08 00:02 18:10

130 Men 13yrs 50m Freestyle Age Group Final 18:10 00:02 18:12

131 Men 14yrs 50m Freestyle Age Group Final 18:12 00:02 18:14

132 Men 15yrs 50m Freestyle Age Group Final 18:14 00:02 18:16

133 Men 16yrs & over 50m Freestyle Age Group Final 18:16 00:02 00:56 18:18

Start time 13:00

Deck time 03:03

Warm up / Break time 02:15

Total time 05:18

End time 18:18

Warm up

Warm up / Break

Saturday 21st January 2023 - Session 1

Staffordshire County Championships 2023

Comfort break


